
PERMIT # ISSUE DATE

TYPE 

PERMIT OWNER ADDRESS DESCRIPTION EST VALUE

14-1673 6/22/2015 BPR LEE, ERVIN & CONRAD KARI SE $25,000.00

BRELAND CONSTRUCTION, LLC

15-465 6/26/2015 BPR SATHER, JEFFREY A SW FINISH BASEMENT $35,000.00

15-485 6/23/2015 BPR KESSLER, DAVID S 118 5TH ST NW NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $68,000.00

DSW HOMES

15-1378 6/2/2015 BPR PITNER, PAUL & HEIDI NW FLOOD RENOVATION $50,000.00

15-1419 6/2/2015 BPR HARRIS, ADRIANA & MICHAEL SW 20X16 ATTACHED DECK $4,000.00

15-1420 6/4/2015 BPR BENSON, SCOTT T NW ADDING 18X14 DECK $1,908.00

15-1425 6/5/2015 BPR NELSON, ERIK C & KRISTIN B 2608 17TH ST NW ADD NEW DECK $6,000.00

15-1427 6/2/2015 BPR SOUTHARD, DEREK T & ASHLEY 2708 20TH ST NW 20X16 DECK $3,000.00

15-1429 6/10/2015 BPR KLEINGARTNER, KIRBY L 1521 8TH ST SW 32X30 GARAGE $30,000.00

15-1430 6/2/2015 BPR HEGGE, TANNER G & JESSICA L 222 8TH AVE SE VEHICLE STORAGE/LAWN & GARDEN STORAGE$10,000.00

15-1431 6/2/2015 BPR FULSEBAKKE, JOSHUA J & MINDY 1909 6TH ST NW ADD PORTICO AND EXTEND RAFTER TAILS $2,500.00

15-1435 6/2/2015 BPR FRIDDLE, STEVE & CAROL 605 25TH ST SW FINISH BASEMENT $0.00

15-1437 6/2/2015 BPR VOLLMER, LEON & VICKI 7950 HWY 2 E FOOTINGS FOR MOBILE HOME $0.00

WE BUILD 'EM

1832 4TH ST 

2629 17TH ST

224 8TH ST FLOOD HOME REMODEL/PUT IN FIREPLACE/GAS STOVE/BR

2320 7TH AVE 

216 9TH ST



15-1445 6/2/2015 BPR HOUGH, KATIA R ETAL 1601 11TH ST SW EGRESS WINDOW $2,500.00

HIGHT CONSTRUCTION

15-1492 6/2/2015 BPR RASMUSON, JERALD & BARBARA SE ONE CAR GARAGE WITH RAMP ACCESS TO HOUSE$12,000.00

15-1494 6/2/2015 BPR MURPHY, JAMES E & SANDRA K 1901 VALLEY BLUFFS DRSE 12X16 STORAGE SHED $3,200.00

15-1497 6/2/2015 BPR MU SIGMA TAU ALUMNI ASSOC. 815 6TH ST NW REMODEL PORCH REPLACE FLOORING AND WINDOWS$7,000.00

15-1498 6/2/2015 BPR STOCK, JEFFREY B & AUDREY L NW ADD DECK 17X20 $2,500.00

15-1510 6/2/2015 BPR BEETER, BRADLEY T & MELISSA R 2009 35TH AVE SE MAN CAVE $88,000.00

BB PROSPER CONSTRUCTION LLC

15-1521 6/2/2015 BPR BURNS RENTALS, LLC 822 7TH AVE NW STORAGE, CAR PARKING $2,500.00

DAVIDSON CONSTRUCTION

15-1527 6/26/2015 BPR LIECHTY HOMES INC 3725 10TH ST SW GARAGE $16,000.00

BELGARDE CONCRETE

15-1529 6/3/2015 BPR GAGNE, ERIC M & ASHLEY M NE MOVING DOOR TO OPEN TO LAUNDRY/PUTTING UP $800.00

15-1530 6/3/2015 BPR GAGNE, ERIC M & ASHLEY M NE BUILD EXTERIOR DECK IN BACKYARD $2,000.00

15-1540 6/4/2015 BPR THRUN, JUSTIN 3005 BUCKSKIN DR NE NEW SFR W/BASEMENT & ATTACHED GARAGE$116,112.00

15-1585 6/4/2015 BPR FUTURE BUILDERS, INC 1508 VALLEY BLUFFS DRSE CONSTRUCTING NEW HOME $127,000.00

FUTURE BUILDERS

15-1588 6/4/2015 BPR CUTAIAR, JOSEPH & MARIE L 2009 PARKSIDE DR 16X30 WOOD GARDEN SHED ON PILLARS W/ WOOD$3,000.00

236 13TH AVE

2621 20TH ST 

73 OLIVE TREE CIR

73 OLIVE TREE CIR 



15-1589 6/4/2015 BPR HANSON, EVAN R & LEANN D SE NEW GARAGE $12,000.00

15-1590 6/12/2015 BPR JAITRONG, JARINYA AND 2808 CRESCENT DR NW 16X16 3 SEASON DECK AND 6X8 DECK $8,000.00

BASIN LANDSCAPING LLC

15-1599 6/5/2015 BPR BLESSUM, TIMOTHY J & EVELYN 1100 10TH ST SW 10X16 SHED $4,000.00

15-1600 6/5/2015 BPR HEALD, DANIEL J & LYNN F 1718 EVERGREEN AVE SW 14X14 STORAGE SHED $3,000.00

15-1601 6/25/2015 BPR BELGARDE, TYLER A SW NEW SINGLE FAMILY W/ ATTACHED GARAGE$101,000.00

15-1632 6/12/2015 BPR JMKM ENTERPRISES LLC SE NEW TOWNHOUSE $129,000.00

WELSTAD CONSTRUCTION

15-1633 6/12/2015 BPR JMKM ENTERPRISES LLC SE NEW TOWNHOUSE $129,000.00

WELSTAD CONSTRUCTION

16-1638 6/12/2015 BPR BURCKHARD, RANDALL A & 1837 15TH ST SW DECK CONSTRUCTION $24,870.00

KEN'S CONSTRUCTION & HOME IMPRO

15-1639 6/10/2015 BPR WEBSTER, JOHN R & JOLYNN 11 SHIRLEY CT FINISH BASEMENT $28,000.00

JFR CONSTRUCTION

15-1641 6/18/2015 BPR MODIN, ROLAND 1318 5TH AVE SE REBUILD FLOOD HOME $33,000.00

DOUG DOES THAT

15-1660 6/18/2015 BPR BENNETT, JASON L & CARRIE L 2432 2ND AVE SW DETACHED GARAGE W/ FOUNDATION & SLAB$25,000.00

H AND N CONSTRUCTION, INC

3215 1ST ST

1111 5TH AVE

3508 WAGGLE WAY

3504 WAGGLE WAY



15-1661 6/12/2015 BPR KELLEHER,  CHRIS REPLACING STUDS, FLOORING, & DRYWALL $25,000.00

WELSTAD CONSTRUCTION

15-1662 6/17/2015 BPR GEYER, EDWARD J & CYNTHIA F SW ADDITION ON SOUTH SIDE $50,000.00

BUSY TIMES CONSTRUCTION

15-1663 6/18/2015 BPR LEIER, CLARK A & BRIE E NW NEW 16X16 DECK $20,000.00

CUSTOM QUALITY BUILDERS, LLC

15-1667 6/12/2015 BPR DREKKER INVESTMENTS, LLC NW ADD 2 EGRESS WINDOWS $4,000.00

WELSTAD CONSTRUCTION

15-1681 6/18/2015 BPR VERA, CHRISTOPHER M & AMANDA NW ADDING 25X20 DECK $12,000.00

15-1682 6/18/2015 BPR MOUZAFAROV, RINAT 1708 13TH ST SW 4 SEASONS ROOM & DECK $55,000.00

JOE CHUPP CONTRACTING, LLC

15-1684 6/26/2015 BPR BURGESS, KRISTI J 921 13TH AVE SE REMODEL FRONT DECK 9X20 & BACK DECK 10X20$15,000.00

15-1685 6/17/2015 BPR BALDWIN, JOEL K & MARI P 109 26TH ST SW FINISH BASEMENT $24,000.00

JS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

15-1686 6/18/2015 BPR GODEJOHN, JENNIFER J 819 PARK ST FINISH BASEMENT $7,000.00

15-1688 6/19/2015 BPR SCHELL, RODNEY & DAWN NW $1,000.00

15-1689 6/19/2015 BPR SCHELL, RODNEY & DAWN 105 27TH ST NW MASTER BEDROOM ADD ON $5,000.00

15-1690 6/26/2015 BPR VETTER, WHITNEY A 1913 4TH ST SW EGRESS WINDOW $1,000.00

15-1695 6/18/2015 BPR ABEL, DAVID J & SUSAN L SW ADD 6X23 DECK TO FRONT OF HOUSE $3,000.00

EGRESS WINDOW

3311 12TH ST

832 4TH ST 

2713 CRESCENT DR

807 8TH ST 

1417 24TH AVE 

105 27TH ST

220 SOURIS DR



15-1696 6/18/2015 BPR KUSKE, MATTHEW NW $25,000.00

15-1697 6/12/2015 BPR MILLER, MILTON E SW $1,200.00

15-1751 6/16/2015 BPR LIECHTY HOMES INC SW $5,000.00

WE BUILD 'EM

15-1770 6/26/2015 BPR RITHMILLER, ROBERT & HEIDI NW $5,000.00

NORTHERN PRAIRIE HOME IMPROVEM

15-1832 6/26/2015 BPR KLC OF WILMAR, INC NW $124,000.00

PARAMOUNT HOME BUILDERS

15-1833 6/25/2015 BPR GARTNER, CHAD & NATOSHA SE $313,000.00

ANDREW J KORY JR

15-1834 6/26/2015 BPR CAREY, ROBERT SE $168,000.00

15-1852 6/26/2015 BPR VINCENT METHODIST EPISCOPAL $800.00

15-1860 6/26/2015 BPR CHRISTIANSON, MICHAEL T & SW $44,280.00

KERRY'S CONSTRUCTION

15-1885 6/26/2015 BPR BOLTON, TOBIN J & ERIN R NW $4,000.00

DAVID SHELKEY BUILDERS INC

15-1890 6/26/2015 BPR STEIN, RONALD S & COLLEEN R SW $2,200.001821 12TH ST 12X22 WOOD DECK

619 26TH AVE ADD EGRESS WINDOW/FINISH BEDROOM

1533 HIAWATHA ST REPLACE OLD DECK

15 11TH AVE FOUNDATION, ELEC, ROOF, WINDOW, BUILDING

1621 HOLBACH WAY NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

2641 17TH ST 

68 VALLEY BLUFFS CT

REPLACE BASEMENT WALLS, DRYWALL, FLOORING,INS

14X12 STORAGE SHED

GARAGE - FOUNDATION ONLY

ADD 20X12 DECK

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

601 8TH ST 

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

409 22ND ST

1512 28TH ST

3725 10TH ST



15-1893 6/26/2015 BPR WEISHAAR, DUSTIN R SE $144,000.00

15-1171 6/8/2015 BPRT LONG, JEFFREY W & SHARIESE R SW $74,200.00

15-1640 6/15/2015 BPRT VANWINKLE, DAVID R SE $41,000.00

YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY

15-1750 6/16/2015 BPRT LEICHTY HOMES SE $11,000.00

WE BUILD 'EM

15-1831 6/24/2015 BPRT SCHATZ, DANNY & DIANE SE $215,000.00

SILHOUETTE HOMES

14-1380 6/26/2015 CBP IRET PROPERTIES 1705 2ND AVE SW INSTALL PRE-CAST IRON CONCRETE FENCE $27,000.00

15-1270 6/3/2015 CBP SCHATZ PROPERTIES, LLC 1306 37TH ST SE NEW METAL BUILDING SHELL ONLY $433,925.00

NORTHSTAR STEEL

15-1432 6/2/2015 CBP YENSEL, JORDAN 500 19TH ST SE NEW 28X8 DECK $2,500.00

RUBY CONSTRUCTION LLC

15-1493 6/22/2015 CBP CROCHET FAMILY TRUST 3820 BROADWAY S BUFFALO WILD WINGS REMODEL $325,000.00

HUNTER CONSTRUCTION

15-1559 6/4/2015 CBP SMITH, NATHAN & JENNIFER 325 3RD ST NW FRONT CANOPY REMODEL/ADDITION $6,500.00

HEARTLAND DEVELOPERS, LLC

15-1570 6/3/2015 CBP MOURE EQUIPMENT LLP 1420 HWY 2 BYPASS E ERECT TENT FOR LAWN/GARDEN $10,000.00

15-1594 6/4/2015 CBP TONITE WE RIDE, INC 220 6TH ST NE TEMPORARY PERMIT FOR TEN 5 DAY EVENT $0.00

7301 11TH AVE 

KITCHEN REMODEL, REPLACE FLOOR, COUNTERTOPS,

3401 55TH AVE NEW GARAGE/STORAGE BUILDING

5305 ZAHARIA DR GARAGE - FOUNDATION ONLY

1016 52ND ST

5600 11TH AVE NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY



15-1595 6/4/2015 CBP LUNDEEN, JERMOE & JANICE 1301 20TH AVE SW 400 SF TENT FOR TIRES PLUS - 26 DAYS $0.00

15-1596 6/4/2015 CBP RANDALL, KEVIN L 515 20TH AVE SE 40X80 TEN FOR MAGIC CITY HARLEY DAVIDSON $0.00

15-1608 6/5/2015 CBP SSW, INC 623 BROADWAY N NEW UTILITIES, FOUNDATION, EXC, CONCRETE$785,000.00

ROLAC CONTRACTING, INC

15-1631 6/10/2015 CBP CITY OF MINOT 515 AIRPORT RD ADDITION AND REMODEL OF SOUTH SIDE OF EXISTING$444,000.00

R & K CONTRACTORS

15-1679 6/12/2015 CBP CITY OF MINOT RIGHT OF WAY TEMPORARAY TENT FOR WINE WALK, DOWNTOWN$400.00

15-1713 6/15/2015 CBP MINOT BUILDERS SUPPLY ASSN 5 27TH ST NE ATTACH 2X4 FURRING, INSTALL HOUSE WRAP, SIDING$38,000.00

ROLAC CONTRACTING INC

15-1754 6/16/2015 CBP MOURE EQUIPMENT LLP 1425 HWY 2 BYPASS E FINISH INT COLD STORAGE BUILDING, ADD EXT WALL$128,000.00

AGRICOMM QUALITY BUILDING SYSTEM

15-1789 6/19/2015 CBP HALL, JUDITH E 1541 7TH ST SW 10X8 STORAGE SHELTER $1,300.00

15-1805 6/22/2015 CBP MINOT PARK DISTRICT 1219 BURDICK EXPY E 2400 SQ FT TENT FOR MINOT CHAMBER EVENT $0.00

15-1840 6/24/2015 CBP HIGHLANDER OFFICE PARK, LLC

GEHRTZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 2050 36TH AVE SW FIT UP COUNTRY FINANCIAL, FRAME/ELEC/DRY$30,000.00

15-1842 6/24/2015 CBP WESTCORP MINOT, LLC

RICHARDSON VAN LEEUWEN CONSTR. 1410 30TH AVE NW STICK FRAMED APTS. 24 NEW UNITS $2,352,000.00

15-1843 6/24/2015 CBP WESTCORP MINOT, LLC

RICHARDSON VAN LEEUWEN CONSTR. NW $1,352,000.00ADD NEW 12 UNITS TO BUILDING 51410 30TH AVE 



15-1579 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT NW $8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1580 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT NW $8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1582 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 13 5TH ST NW DISCONNECT UTILITIES & DEMO GARAGE $8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1583 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 19 6TH ST SW DISCONNECT UTILITIES, DMEO HOME, GARAGES, SHED$8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1584 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 804 FOREST RD DISCONNECT UTILITIES, DEMO HOME, SHED, FENCE$8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1593 6/4/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 405 MAIN ST N DISCONNECT UTILITIES, DEMO HOME, GARAGE, FENCE$8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1613 6/8/2015 DEMM FIELHABER, WILLIAM 1407 BROADWAY S DEMO OFFICE BLDG ADDITION, GARAGE, PARKING$8,000.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1777 6/18/2015 DEMM BOYCE, JEREMY 304 4TH AVE NW DEMO OLD CHURCH BY VIA VIEW PARK $5,000.00

15-1781 6/18/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 16 7TH ST SW DEMO SFR - HOUSE ONLY $0.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1818 6/23/2015 DEMM CITY OF MINOT 1206 6TH AVE SW DEMO HOME, GARAGE, SHED, FENCE, DISCONNECT$8,300.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

15-1853 6/24/2015 DEMM BROGAN JR, RANDY & ELAINE 205 17TH ST NW DEMO HOME & DETACHED GARAGE $12,000.00

DIG IT UP BACKHOE

415 1ST AVE

428 2ND AVE

DICONNECT UTILITIES, DEMO HOME, GARAGE FENCE

DISCONNECT UTILITIES & DEMO HOME



15-1516 6/2/2015 MOVR BURNS RENTALS, LLC 824 7TH AVE NW MOVING HOME $5,320.00

DAVIDSON CONSTRUCTION

15-1523 6/2/2015 MOVR KERSTEN, CHAD L & HEATHER C 1715 19TH AVE NW RELOCATE FOR STORAGE $11,000.00

15-1784 6/22/2015 MOVR HAUGEN, ARDELL & KATHLEEN KEC 6930 28TH AVE SE RELOCATE SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $11,000.00

TOTAL FOR 1-30 JUNE 2015 $8,560,615.00

TOTAL FOR 1-31 MAY 2015 $11,088,029.00

TOTAL FOR 1-30 APRIL 2015 $12,569,800.00

TOTAL FOR 1-31 MARCH 2015 $13,347,606.00

TOTAL FOR 1-28 FEBRUARY 2015 $1,467,000.00

TOTAL FOR 1- 31 JANUARY 2015 $12,955,000.00

 

************YEAR TO DATE $59,988,050.00

TOTAL FOR YEAR TO DATE 2014 $124,675,900.00

 

TOTAL FOR YEAR TO DATE 2013 $80,522,900.00


